o
el

INSTALLATION INSTHUCTION

I(NI 1800

Parls List

t

Please check the parts In the plckﬂge In‘camparlson with the I'ellnwlnq lisy riiake suré all of

the parts ore in the pa:knye. Never use deloctive parls; neve”eolac' perl with dllferenl |peclreaﬂon.

A

Bl

@ ‘ 10mm-4

M 8mm-1

G| @ | Mmexes-a
== - M6x60-2 Hi| - C:@ | M6x25-4

| M5x10-4

e | M&x70-4

G = MBx10-2

i) | MBx70-4

©) - [Mextamm:20 ;D | M8x40-8
= Q) | 8mm-s
3, Installation and operation instructions
Note; plesse read the Instructions earefully befare installstlon]
| sTEP+1
B Step 1; g

Tlghlenlhelourwhn!l_l.hroughme el

‘washer 1o lhe base,

SlepAizns e,
- Inslall the DVO tray,

Step 2 e L
Insert the tubes into the
base and lighten the sorew,

'Slepﬂ:'. L

Asseinble two panels;

X S‘tepi TR
' Installthe TVpplate,” - "

 Step i
| |ns|n!| (he TV brucl(e!onlo Ihe blck
‘of the T\' £ad

Slep 0:
Install the camera nssemb
The camera assembly ls Inslalled behind lhe T\fplale




